
D1 Female

1  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -34-
155 2 Courtney Arbic 19:33.9 2
156 7 Megan Arbic 20:00.0 6
161 8 Josie Roos 20:04.3 7
157 9 Shelby Eavou 20:14.7 8
159 12 Nicky Kucharczyk 20:34.2 11
160 13 Rebekka Ranta 20:52.4 ( 12 )

2  Marquette                 Team Points -53-
118 1 Becci Mcnamee 19:06.4 1
116 6 Amber Huebner 19:53.0 5
113 10 Erica Asmus 20:19.6 9
115 17 Chloe Henning 21:08.4 16
114 23 Samantha Borzick 21:45.0 22
119 33 Molly Welch 22:58.0 ( 31 )
117 35 Isabel Carr 23:07.4 ( 33 )

3  Houghton                 Team Points -114-
60 16 Madeline Lehman 21:05.3 15
63 20 Megan Vlahos 21:13.7 19
61 21 Anabel Needham 21:16.2 20
62 24 Carly Ronis 21:53.9 23
64 39 Abby Woodford 23:19.4 37
59 42 Morgan Colling 23:27.8 ( 40 )
58 50 Andra Campbell 24:42.9 ( 48 )

4  Menominee                 Team Points -124-
132 11 Jaida Lesperance 20:33.1 10
127 18 Katie Anderla 21:09.1 17
133 30 Emily Peterson 22:26.8 29
128 32 Abby Bradfield 22:46.4 30
129 40 Lauren Clausen 23:22.5 38
131 54 Vanessa John 25:00.8 ( 52 )
130 56 Kendall Burmeister 25:10.9 ( 54 )

5  Gladstone                 Team Points -137-
43 14 Leigha Woelffer 20:56.7 13
39 15 Alyssa Polley 21:00.5 14
40 26 Jolan Steineke 22:01.0 25
38 44 Morgan Letteriello 23:52.2 42
37 45 Grace Delaire 23:56.7 43
41 48 Jenna Tardiff 24:34.0 ( 46 )

6  Negaunee                 Team Points -142-
145 3 Emily Paupore 19:45.4 3
143 4 Clara Johnson 19:46.2 4
141 37 Abigail Boehmer 23:18.2 35
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147 47 Sierra Rosten 24:22.9 45
144 57 Savannah Marietti 25:38.9 55
142 60 Dariya Goin 26:11.2 ( 58 )
146 61 Emma Plaxco 26:14.0 ( 59 )

7  Calumet                 Team Points -144-
13 19 Greta Poyhonen 21:12.5 18
9 25 Amara Berg 21:54.6 24
12 34 Lexi Kangas 23:06.2 32
14 36 Macy Riutta 23:10.0 34
11 38 Jocelyn Johnson 23:18.8 36
15 46 Mikayla Thomas 24:04.7 ( 44 )
10 49 Amanda Fraki 24:39.7 ( 47 )

8  Manistique                 Team Points -224-
104 29 Ashley Mcdonald 22:19.4 28
101 41 Megan Esppinoza 23:25.1 39
103 52 Hannah Mackey 24:55.9 50
105 53 Shelby Misniakiewicz 24:57.0 51
102 58 Erica Labar 26:00.5 56
100 59 Kelsey Dehanke 26:10.9 ( 57 )

9  Escanaba                 Team Points -226-
25 27 Martina Jacobson 22:03.6 26
24 28 Michaela Bougie 22:14.1 27
28 51 Jerrika Mcalpine 24:46.8 49
26 64 Chloe Kievet 26:36.9 61
29 66 Lucy Sliva 26:47.4 63
27 67 Cassandra Krenek 26:48.8 ( 64 )
23 68 Brooke Baker 27:35.2 ( 65 )

10  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -237-
73 22 Amanda Matznick 21:41.8 21
74 43 Kassy Carlson 23:38.1 41
76 55 Kaylee Lusardi 25:01.4 53
75 63 Tabitha Guidebeck 26:35.8 60
77 65 Samantha Lucas 26:44.6 62
72 69 Victoria Schultz 28:16.3 ( 66 )
78 71 Kayla Arbelius 28:36.0 ( 67 )
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D1 Female
1 1 118 Becci Mcnamee Marquette 19:06.4 - 6:09
2 2 155 Courtney Arbic Sault Ste. Marie 19:33.9 0:27.5 6:18
3 3 145 Emily Paupore Negaunee 19:45.4 0:39.0 6:22
4 4 143 Clara Johnson Negaunee 19:46.2 0:39.8 6:22
5 (<5) 89 Peyton Johnson Kingsford 19:51.2 0:44.8 6:24
6 5 116 Amber Huebner Marquette 19:53.0 0:46.6 6:24
7 6 156 Megan Arbic Sault Ste. Marie 20:00.0 0:53.6 6:27
8 7 161 Josie Roos Sault Ste. Marie 20:04.3 0:57.9 6:28
9 8 157 Shelby Eavou Sault Ste. Marie 20:14.7 1:08.3 6:31
10 9 113 Erica Asmus Marquette 20:19.6 1:13.2 6:33
11 10 132 Jaida Lesperance Menominee 20:33.1 1:26.7 6:37
12 11 159 Nicky Kucharczyk Sault Ste. Marie 20:34.2 1:27.8 6:38
13 ( 12 ) 160 Rebekka Ranta Sault Ste. Marie 20:52.4 1:46.0 6:44
14 13 43 Leigha Woelffer Gladstone 20:56.7 1:50.3 6:45
15 14 39 Alyssa Polley Gladstone 21:00.5 1:54.1 6:46
16 15 60 Madeline Lehman Houghton 21:05.3 1:58.8 6:48
17 16 115 Chloe Henning Marquette 21:08.4 2:02.0 6:49
18 17 127 Katie Anderla Menominee 21:09.1 2:02.7 6:49
19 18 13 Greta Poyhonen Calumet 21:12.5 2:06.1 6:50
20 19 63 Megan Vlahos Houghton 21:13.7 2:07.3 6:50
21 20 61 Anabel Needham Houghton 21:16.2 2:09.8 6:51
22 21 73 Amanda Matznick Ishpeming Westwood 21:41.8 2:35.4 6:59
23 22 114 Samantha Borzick Marquette 21:45.0 2:38.6 7:00
24 23 62 Carly Ronis Houghton 21:53.9 2:47.4 7:03
25 24 9 Amara Berg Calumet 21:54.6 2:48.2 7:04
26 25 40 Jolan Steineke Gladstone 22:01.0 2:54.6 7:06
27 26 25 Martina Jacobson Escanaba 22:03.6 2:57.2 7:06
28 27 24 Michaela Bougie Escanaba 22:14.1 3:07.7 7:10
29 28 104 Ashley Mcdonald Manistique 22:19.4 3:13.0 7:12
30 29 133 Emily Peterson Menominee 22:26.8 3:20.4 7:14
31 (<5) 92 Grace Wentarmini Kingsford 22:28.4 3:22.0 7:14
32 30 128 Abby Bradfield Menominee 22:46.4 3:40.0 7:20
33 ( 31 ) 119 Molly Welch Marquette 22:58.0 3:51.6 7:24
34 32 12 Lexi Kangas Calumet 23:06.2 3:59.8 7:27
35 ( 33 ) 117 Isabel Carr Marquette 23:07.4 4:00.9 7:27
36 34 14 Macy Riutta Calumet 23:10.0 4:03.5 7:28
37 35 141 Abigail Boehmer Negaunee 23:18.2 4:11.8 7:31
38 36 11 Jocelyn Johnson Calumet 23:18.8 4:12.4 7:31
39 37 64 Abby Woodford Houghton 23:19.4 4:13.0 7:31
40 38 129 Lauren Clausen Menominee 23:22.5 4:16.1 7:32
41 39 101 Megan Esppinoza Manistique 23:25.1 4:18.7 7:33
42 ( 40 ) 59 Morgan Colling Houghton 23:27.8 4:21.4 7:34
43 41 74 Kassy Carlson Ishpeming Westwood 23:38.1 4:31.7 7:37
44 42 38 Morgan Letteriello Gladstone 23:52.2 4:45.8 7:42
45 43 37 Grace Delaire Gladstone 23:56.7 4:50.3 7:43
46 ( 44 ) 15 Mikayla Thomas Calumet 24:04.7 4:58.3 7:46
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47 45 147 Sierra Rosten Negaunee 24:22.9 5:16.5 7:51
48 ( 46 ) 41 Jenna Tardiff Gladstone 24:34.0 5:27.6 7:55
49 ( 47 ) 10 Amanda Fraki Calumet 24:39.7 5:33.3 7:57
50 ( 48 ) 58 Andra Campbell Houghton 24:42.9 5:36.5 7:58
51 49 28 Jerrika Mcalpine Escanaba 24:46.8 5:40.4 7:59
52 50 103 Hannah Mackey Manistique 24:55.9 5:49.5 8:02
53 51 105 Shelby Misniakiewicz Manistique 24:57.0 5:50.6 8:02
54 ( 52 ) 131 Vanessa John Menominee 25:00.8 5:54.4 8:04
55 53 76 Kaylee Lusardi Ishpeming Westwood 25:01.4 5:55.0 8:04
56 ( 54 ) 130 Kendall Burmeister Menominee 25:10.9 6:04.5 8:07
57 55 144 Savannah Marietti Negaunee 25:38.9 6:32.5 8:16
58 56 102 Erica Labar Manistique 26:00.5 6:54.1 8:23
59 ( 57 ) 100 Kelsey Dehanke Manistique 26:10.9 7:04.5 8:26
60 ( 58 ) 142 Dariya Goin Negaunee 26:11.2 7:04.8 8:26
61 ( 59 ) 146 Emma Plaxco Negaunee 26:14.0 7:07.6 8:27
62 (<5) 90 Renee Roberts Kingsford 26:35.7 7:29.3 8:34
63 60 75 Tabitha Guidebeck Ishpeming Westwood 26:35.8 7:29.4 8:34
64 61 26 Chloe Kievet Escanaba 26:36.9 7:30.5 8:35
65 62 77 Samantha Lucas Ishpeming Westwood 26:44.6 7:38.2 8:37
66 63 29 Lucy Sliva Escanaba 26:47.4 7:41.0 8:38
67 ( 64 ) 27 Cassandra Krenek Escanaba 26:48.8 7:42.4 8:38
68 ( 65 ) 23 Brooke Baker Escanaba 27:35.2 8:28.8 8:53
69 ( 66 ) 72 Victoria Schultz Ishpeming Westwood 28:16.3 9:09.9 9:07
70 (<5) 91 Maddie Ryan Kingsford 28:30.2 9:23.8 9:11
71 ( 67 ) 78 Kayla Arbelius Ishpeming Westwood 28:36.0 9:29.6 9:13

Number of records: 71
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